508267217 12/06/2023

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8314410

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ISX IP LTD	05/17/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ISX IP LTD	
Street Address:	MAKRASYKAS, 1	
Internal Address:	KBC NORTH BUILIDING	
City:	STROVOLOS, NICOSIA	
State/Country:	CYPRUS	
Postal Code:	2034	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8620810
Patent Number:	7588181
Patent Number:	8131617
Patent Number:	11200554

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)571-4321

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3035714000

Email: Istock@kilpatricktownsend.com

Correspondent Name: DARIN J. GIBBY

Address Line 1: 1100 PEACHTREE STREET NE, SUITE 2800

Address Line 2: MAILSTOP: IP DOCKETING - 22
Address Line 4: ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30309

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	094738-0846641
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LORRAINE STOCK
SIGNATURE:	/Lorraine Stock/
DATE SIGNED:	12/06/2023

Total Attachments: 1

PATENT REEL: 065791 FRAME: 0543 source=207600_Certificate of Registered Address re ISX IP Ltd 12291544_1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 065791 FRAME: 0544



HE 436363

MINISTRY OF ENERGY, COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY NICOSIA

17 May, 2023

CERTIFICATE

ISX IP LTD

It is hereby certified that, in accordance with the records kept by this Department, the Registered Office of the above Company is situated at:

Makrasykas, 1 KBC NORTH BUILDING Strovolos, 2034, Nicosia, Cyprus

For Regisfrar of Companies

ANNITA CHRISTÓDOULQU

Organization number: 606629, Record number: 35427506

PATENT REEL: 065791 FRAME: 0545

RECORDED: 12/06/2023